levels, and a University academic and career advising center on the third 
through sixth floor levels (“Project”), subject to such terms as the Director 
deems to be necessary and appropriate. 

PROJECT SITE 

The Charles River Campus of Boston University comprises approximately one hundred 
and twelve (112) acres of land and two hundred and eighty-two (282) buildings, 
primarily located along Commonwealth Avenue, Beacon Street, and Bay State Road.  
The academic core of the University is located along both sides of Commonwealth 
Avenue, extending from the Metcalf Center for Science and Engineering to the Boston